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AGNIESZKA
HANNA
BOZENA
ANIA
RENATA
MARLENA
KATARZYNA
DARIA
ALEKSANDRA
EWA

ALICIA
KASIA
IZABELA
DOROTA
ALEKSANDRA
EMILIA

EWA
REGINA
AGNIESZKA
KATARZYNA
MARTA
ILONA
KARINA
ANNA
MONIKA
TERESA
AGNIESZKA
EWA KATARZYNA
DARIA
KATARZYNA
KATARZYNA
MONIKA
MAGDALENA
GIL

Nazwisko

STANIEWSKA
SYPNIEWSKA
REDLOWSKA
ADAM
PEDZIK
ZIENIEWICZ
KACZMAREK
KUDOSZ
BOCHENSKA
SOBKOWIAK
STEPIEN
KOSSAKOWSKA
JEDYNAK
BIELECKA
JAWORSKA
WOLNIK
KOSCIANSKA
BABINSKA
STEFANCZUK
RAKOWSKA
MONKA
POLINSKA
PIEKOSZEWSKA
WARDZALA
WINCZYK
PELEC-tAWNICZAK
LATOSI
KASIERSKA
SEPKA
DOBAJ
STASZAK
FILIPEK
MROWIEC
BARBARA

Nr startowy Czas brutto

168
150
11
126
166
106
230
119
161
226
93
73
90
158
151
92
80
12
64
127
122
234
39
214
142
99
67
120
31
128
54
66
88
229

4.04.20
4.10.56
4.12.17
4.12.22
4.12.48
4.15.43
4.26.13
4.28.38
4.32.10
4.32.14
4.34.20
4.38.01
4.45.29
4.50.08
4.50.58
4.51.01
4.57.57
4.58.58
4.59.16
5.00.57
5.02.14
5.04.15
5.12.28
5.12.28
5.23.51
5.34.05
5.38.45
5.39.00
5.43.06
5.43.07
5.46.41
5.46.42
6.19.11
6.59.49

Rok
urodzenia

1986
1954
1976
1976
1970
1981
1980
1976
1975
1963
1974
1974
1976
1974
1983
1984
1967
1952
1969
1979
1980
1979
1976
1948
1977
1965
1981
1948
1974
1976
1975
1976
1984
1946

Kategoria

K18
K50
K35
K35
K35
K18
K18
K35
K35
K50
K35
K35
K35
K35
K18
K18
K35
K50
K35
K18
K18
K18
K35
K50
K35
K35
K18
K50
K35
K35
K35
K35
K18
K50
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